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Q-Max EC 355 - 3247 m°/h

TECHNICAL DATASHEET

1829| m*'h
265
280
230
50

1.7

251
1878
495
51 %
54 %
0.0V

& 70% nmax

with integrated diagonal fan ETAMASTER
Sound insulated metal casing

EC-motor

Variable speed control

000 1500 . . Integrated electronic

s [rm3h]

Operating Point
Current | A
Power Consumption P1 w
RPM n
SPL inlet LWA5
SPL outlet LWA6
Q-Max EC 355, 3247 | 132241

SPL casing break out LWA2
Voltage UN
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Ambient Temperature tA

Medium Temperature tM
Speed Control

Motor Protection
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